Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 21 September 2023 at 4:00 pm.

Horse

Captain Envious
Cochrane
Etienne

Flossing

Date

22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep

Race

Sportsbet-Ballarat #7
Ewan #5

Sportsbet-Ballarat #5
Sportsbet-Ballarat #7

Score/ Barrier
Starts

5/1 12
1 7
2/11 11
i1 6

Fred
Factor
-9.9
0.8
19
-51

Months
Idle

10

0
4

Form
Score
41
8.8
139
29

BLP

-7

[N

Value Emerg

Factor

179 21
7.8

129

131 0.9
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Horse

Ima Shelby
Invincible Jet

Sir Donald
Without Revenge

Date

22 Sep
22 Sep
22 Sep
21 Sep

Race

Sportsbet-Ballarat #7
Ewan #7

Scone #2

Lismore #7

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
211
2/1

Barrier

0 o O ©

Fred
Factor
5.1
31
-1.3
-2.9

Months
Idle

8

Form
Score
6.9
131
7.7
8.1

BLP

or n

Value

12.1

83
9.9

Emerg
Factor
39
121
4.7
51
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